
 
 
 
 

Term Dates 2025 & 2026 

 

Summer 2025 

Monday 28th April 2025 Summer Term Starts for the 
Children 

Monday 5th May 2025 Bank Holiday 

Monday 26th May – 30th May 2025 Half Term 

Monday 2nd June 2025 Teacher Training Day 

Friday 18th July 2025 End of Summer Term 

Monday 21st July 2025 Teacher Training Day 
 

Autumn 2025 

Monday 1st September 2025 Teacher Training Day 

Tuesday 2nd September 2025 Teacher Training Day 

Wednesday 3rd September 2025 Autumn Term starts for the 
children 

Monday 27th Oct – 31st Oct 2025 Half Term 

Friday 19th December 2025 End of Autumn Term 
 

Spring 2026 

Monday 5th January 2026 Teacher Training Day 

Tuesday 6th January 2026 Spring Term starts for the children 

Monday 16th Feb – 20th Feb 2026 Half Term 

Friday 27th March 2026 End of Spring Term 

Monday 13th April 2026 Start of Summer Term for the 
children 

Monday 4th May 2026 Bank Holiday 

Monday 25th – 29th May 2026 Half Term 

Friday 12th June 2026 Teacher Training Day 

Friday 17th July 2026 End of the Summer Term 

Monday 20th July 2026 Teacher Training Day 
 

Taking your child out of school in term is only authorised in exceptional circumstances and doing so 
without authorisation can result in a Fixed Penalty Notice being issued. 


